DATA SHEET 2,000 L imPULSE Single-Use Mixer
imPULSE Single-Use Mixer
with Touchscreen Console
The Thermo Scientifi c™ imPULSE™ Single-Use Mixer
(S.U.M.) can be utilized for many bioprocess mixing
applications. Design features include innovative disc mixing
technology, confi gurable high-end controls, and monitors
to fi t specifi c process requirements. These features all

Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation. PendoTECH is a trademark of PendoTECH. ReadyMate is a trademark of GE Healthcare
Bio-Sciences AB. COL012377 0620
Ordering information
Product Cat. No.
2,000 L, jacketed, AC motor, auto-inflate IM02000.9006
2,000 L imPULSE S.U.M. BPC, ASI 26/77 film with silicone tubing, 10 ports HM00293-I
Accessories
Thermo Scientific pH sensor SV51147.02
Mettler Toledo pH sensor SV51147.01
Broadley James pH sensor SV51147.03
JUMO conductivity sensor SV51148.01
Mettler Toledo conductivity sensor SV51148.02
PendoTECH 3/8 in. ID tubing pressure sensor (single use, included in BPC or fluid transfer assembly) SV20826.05
PendoTECH 1/2 in. ID tubing pressure sensor (single use, included in BPC or fluid transfer assembly) SV20826.01
Single RTD, PT100, 2M M12 connector SV50999.12
4 plastic probe clips SV50177P.01